MODEL: PN34300017 PN34300021
PN34300018 PN34300022
PN34300019 PN34300023
PN34300020 PN34300024
230V
~50Hz IP65 LED ˚C
-20~40 C̊
4000K
30 000h
BURN HAZARD
HOT SURFACE 3x2,5mm2
Model W lm K X
PN34300017 10 1000 4000 112x80x40 34 240g
PN34300018 20 2000 4000 140x100x40 34 330g
PN34300019 30 3000 4000 175x125x40 36 490g
PN34300020 50 5000 4000 210x145x40 44 670g
PN34300021 10 1000 4000 112x80x40 34 240g
PN34300022 20 2000 4000 140x100x40 34 330g
PN34300023 30 3000 4000 175x125x40 36 490g
PN34300024 50 5000 4000 210x145x40 44 670g
10W | 20W - 57mm
30W - 63mm
50W - 73mm
10W | 20W - 17mm
30W - 18mm
50W - 22mm
10W | 20W - 13,3mm
30W - 13,3mm
50W - 13,3mm
10
W
 |
20
W
 -
 6
,3
m
m
30
W
 -
 6
,3
m
m
50
W
 -
 6
,3
m
m
10W | 20W - 6,3mm
30W - 6,3mm
50W - 6,3mm
10
W
 |
20
W
 -
 1
7m
m
30
W
 -
 1
7m
m
50
W
 -
 1
7m
m